
 

Cowboy Mounted Shooting 
Join the fastest growing sport on horseback! 

Mounted Shoots, Parades, Wild West Shows & FUN! 

Contact us: Brain Retzke, President 262-949-4403 

info@northernillinoisoutlaws.com or www.northernillinoisoutlaws.com 

Date: Start: Event: Location: 

Saturday, May 5, 2018 12:00 PM Shootout of the Silver Spurs 
Silver Spurs 

Equestrian Center  

        

Saturday, June 16, 2018 12:00 PM Sniff'n the Hangman's Breath Circle KD Arena 

Sunday, June 17, 2018 10:00 AM Ghost Rider Shootout Circle KD Arena 

        

Saturday, July 7, 2018 12:00 PM Buzzard's Banquet  Circle KD Arena 

Sunday, July 8, 2018 10:00 AM Buzzard's Hangover  Circle KD Arena 

        

Sunday, August 12, 2018 9:30 AM Six Shooters at Dawn 
Boone County 

Fairgrounds 

        

Saturday, August 18, 2018 12:00 PM Outlaws Hideout  Circle KD Arena 

Sunday, August 19, 2018 10:00 AM Outlaws Dirt Nap  Circle KD Arena 

        

Saturday, September 29, 2018 12:00 PM Chasin the Smokin Gun  Circle KD Arena 

Sunday, September 30, 2018 10:00 AM Shoot Out over the 5th Ace  Circle KD Arena 
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